40
PONNDORF
PDX & PDX/2 series
● Metering, transfer, self-priming, and
low-pulsation models
● Flow capacities are available up to 4.0 m3/hr
(18 GPM) for single hose and up to 6.7 m3/hr
(29 GPM) with our unique dual hose design

The standard inlet and outlet connections provided are a barbed hose type. Optional inlet and outlet connections available include ANSI 150# flanges, sanitary
Tri-Clamp® fittings, and NPT connections.
Specifications & Ordering Information—Fittings
Pump series
Polypropylene Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. NPT Cat. no. Flange size* Cat. no. Tri-Clamp size Cat. no.
PDX 19 or PDX 19/2 25.2 VA-61810 25.2 VA-61811 1⁄2" VA-61812 1⁄2" VA-61813 1⁄2" VA-61821
PDX 30 or PDX 30/2 33.0 VA-61214 33.0 VA-61215 1" VA-61216 1" VA-61621 1" VA-61921
PDX 35 or PDX 35/2 51.0 VA-62010 51.0 VA-62011 11⁄2" VA-62012 11⁄2" VA-62013 11⁄2" VA-62021
Compression ring
secures hose against
inlet/discharge connector,
providing a leak-proof